DPCB PUNCHED PLAIN COPPER BUSBAR, DOUBLE
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Heavy-duty power connection
Circuit breaker, generator and prefabricated power network conductor
Alternative to large and multiple cables
Earth/ground connection
Power distribution
Rounded edges
SPECIFICATIONS
Material: Copper
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Article
Number Width (W) Thickness
(T) Length (L) Hole Size
(HS) A
DPCB100X5 550440 100 mm 5 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 75 mm
DPCB125X5 550450 125 mm 5 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 100 mm
DPCB50X5 550410 50 mm 5 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 25 mm
DPCB63X5 550420 63 mm 5 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 38 mm
DPCB80X5 550430 80 mm 5 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 55 mm
DPCB100X10 550380 100 mm 10 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 75 mm
DPCB120X10 550390 120 mm 10 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 95 mm
Catalog
Number
Article
Number Width (W) Thickness(T) Length (L) Hole Size
(HS) A
DPCB50X10 550350 50 mm 10 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 25 mm
DPCB60X10 550360 60 mm 10 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 35 mm
DPCB80X10 550370 80 mm 10 mm 1750 mm 10.5 mm 55 mm
Table 2/2
Catalog Number Article Number B C Unit Weight
DPCB100X5 550440 25 mm 12.5 mm 7.25 kg
DPCB125X5 550450 25 mm 12.5 mm 9.2 kg